

# WANTED

## Michael Isaac Spitzer-Rubenstein

Mark Zuckerberg, the globalist founder of Facebook, paid foot soldiers like Michael to infiltrate precincts in key urban centers, such as Green Bay. In violation of WI Statutes § 7.15(1) & § 7.30(2)(a), Spitzer-Rubenstein was illegally given access to the absentee ballots days before November 3, 2020, the ballot storage room on the night of the election, and the WiFi password attached to the “sensitive” voting machines. Green Bay received \$1.6M of ZuckerBucks through the Center for Tech and Civic Life (CTCL). **This modern Bolshevik deserves to be prosecuted.**

### Personal Identifiable Information (PII)

Father: Steven

Mother: Laura

Eyebrows: Bert from *Sesame Street*

Alma Mater:

- Beverly Hills High School
- Columbia University
- New York University (NYU)

Associated Entities:

- National Vote at Home Institute
- Mayoral Campaign of Sadiq Khan
- Obama for America (Field Organizer)

Instagram: @msrbklyn

Associated #: 310-980-2872

Associated Email: [msrpotus@gmail.com](mailto:msrpotus@gmail.com)

Associated Address:

681 Vanderbilt Avenue

Apartment 2LR

Brooklyn, New York 11238

If you have seen or spoken to Michael—or know someone who has—please send tips to [marcopolousa@pm.me](mailto:marcopolousa@pm.me)

